B43VG Repair Services and Accessories
Scientific Instrument Services, Inc.™FAX: 908-806-6631 www.sisweb.com/catalog/08/B43
VG DCI Probe Tip Repair
The platinum heater coils on the VG probe tip can be
replaced.  Our repair consists of sand blasting and cleaning the
entire probe tip assembly and then spotwelding a new three coil
platinum filament to the posts.
Fuses for VG Instruments

Part No. Description Price ea.
VGHC6 6 Hole ceramic, 6" long
VG Instrument Sample Vials
These Pyrex glass vials are 1.7 mm O.D. x 1.3 mm I.D. x 20
mm long.  Order in higher quantities for greater savings.
VG Direct Probe Tips
Scientific Instrument Services™ has redesigned the VG
direct probe ceramic probe tip which holds the sample vials in
place on the end of the probe. The VG originals were two pieces
(VG #7025102 and #7050203). These were machined from soft
MACOR ceramic. We have changed this to a one piece design
for simplicity and ease of use. We have a hard alumina
ceramic version and a Vespel type. The vespel is more durable;
however, the heat transfer is not as good.
Part No. Description Price ea.
VGV-100 100 Sample Vials
VGV-500 500 Sample Vials
VGV-1000 1000 Sample Vials
Part No. Description Price ea.
VG50C Ceramic VG direct probe tip
VG50V Vespel VG direct  probe tip
VG Short Cup Sample Vials
Part No. Description  Price ea.
VGV2-10  Pkg of 10 Short Cup Vials
VGV2-50   Pkg of 50 Short Cup Vials
Part No. Description Price
FILREP Filament Repair, VG Probe Tip